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Description

201801080000
06850

01/08/2018
10:50:35

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-78
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201801190000
19460

01/19/2018
01:24:16

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

37 13 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-78
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201801220000
20640

01/22/2018
09:24:31

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE

201801220000
20650

01/22/2018
09:24:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE

201801220000
20660

01/22/2018
09:24:33

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Instr
#:20041014000
566950

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201802010000
34100

02/01/2018
01:00:17

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 13 Instr
#:20111205000
366190

Lot#:6-78
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201802010000
34220

02/01/2018
01:00:29

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-127
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201802190000
52830

02/19/2018
10:48:11

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-126
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803020000
68790

03/02/2018
02:50:25

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-126
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201803020000
68840

03/02/2018
02:50:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-134
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803020000
69000

03/02/2018
02:50:46

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-130
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803020000
68860

03/02/2018
02:50:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-135
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84130

03/15/2018
09:50:36

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-130
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84140

03/15/2018
09:50:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-127
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84160

03/15/2018
09:50:39

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-134
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201803150000
84150

03/15/2018
09:50:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-164
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84320

03/15/2018
09:50:55

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-129
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84340

03/15/2018
09:50:57

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-125
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
01070

03/27/2018
02:44:48

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-138
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
01090

03/27/2018
02:44:50

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-133
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201804060001
14510

04/06/2018
08:57:04

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-133
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201804260001
41590

04/26/2018
01:31:18

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-168
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805110001
62620

05/11/2018
12:47:31

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-172
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805110001
62740

05/11/2018
12:47:43

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-166
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805110001
62750

05/11/2018
12:47:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-179
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805080001
55840

05/08/2018
07:53:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-172
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805080001
55960

05/08/2018
07:53:42

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-166
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NIGHBORHOO
D



201805110001
62580

05/11/2018
12:47:27

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 48 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201805290001
85180

05/29/2018
07:56:15

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-27
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201805290001
85240

05/29/2018
07:56:21

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-93
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR


