Searcl	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded= 2	2018; Nam	e= CHELS	SEA PARK	HOLDING	3 LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801080000 06850	01/08/2018 10:50:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-78 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201801190000 19460	01/19/2018 01:24:16	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			37	13	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-78 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201801220000 20640	01/22/2018 09:24:31	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE
201801220000 20650	01/22/2018 09:24:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE
201801220000 20660	01/22/2018 09:24:33	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM					Instr #:20041014000 566950	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201802010000 34100	02/01/2018 01:00:17	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			37	13	Instr #:20111205000 366190	Lot#:6-78 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201802010000 34220	02/01/2018 01:00:29	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-127 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201802190000 52830	02/19/2018 10:48:11	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-126 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803020000 68790	03/02/2018 02:50:25	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-126 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201803020000 68840	03/02/2018 02:50:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-134 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803020000	03/02/2018 02:50:46	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-130 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803020000 68860	03/02/2018 02:50:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-135 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84130	03/15/2018 09:50:36	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-130 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84140	03/15/2018 09:50:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-127 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84160	03/15/2018 09:50:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-134 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201803150000 84150	03/15/2018 09:50:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	48	95	396030	Lot#:7-164 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84320	03/15/2018 09:50:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-129 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub::CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84340	03/15/2018 09:50:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-125 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001	03/27/2018 02:44:48	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-138 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001 01090	03/27/2018 02:44:50	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-133 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804060001 14510	04/06/2018 08:57:04	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	48	95		Lot#:7-133 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub::CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201804260001 41590	04/26/2018 01:31:18	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-168 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62620	05/11/2018 12:47:31	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-172 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62740	05/11/2018 12:47:43	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-166 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62750	05/11/2018 12:47:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-179 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55840	05/08/2018 07:53:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-172 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55960	05/08/2018 07:53:42	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-166 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NIGHBORHOO D

201805110001 62580	12:47:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
		CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	120		Lot#:7-27 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
	05/29/2018 07:56:21	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	13		Lot#:6-93 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR